Mississippi State University

Revenue Accounts List

350000 Tuition & Fees
350010 Tuition & Fees-Undergrad-Fall/Sprin
350011 Tuition & Fees - Grad - Fall/Spring
350012 Distance Lrning UG T&RF - E & G
350013 Distance Lrning Grad T&RF - E&G
350014 Veterinary Medicine Tuition
350015 Registration/Scheduling Fees
350016 Co-Op Fees
350017 Co-Op Internship
350018 Tuition & Fees UG Summer
350019 Tuition & Fees GRAD Summer
350020 Non-Resident Tuition-Undergrad Full
350021 Non-Resident Tuition-Grad Full-time
350022 N/R Tuition-Ugrad Summer
350023 N/R Tuition-Grad Summer
350025 International Admin Service Fee
350026 Repatriation Fees
350028 Distance Lrning UGRAD SUM-E & G
350029 Distance Lrning Grad SUM - E&G
350030 10% Independent Study-E&G
350040 Tuition Assessed-Independent Study
350041 High School Deposits
350042 Distance Lrning-Ugrad-Fall/Spring
350043 Distance Lrning-Grad-Fall/Spring
350044 Distance Lrning-Ugrad-Summer
350045 Distance Lrning-Grad-Summer
350050 Branch Campus Fees
350051 Meridian Tuition - Video Media
350061 AOCE Tuition Assessed
350062 Tuition Deposits
350063 Cont Educ/Operations
350064 Registration & N/C for Cont. Ed.
350065 Tuition/Non-credit
350067 Conferences/Clinics/Workshops
350068 CEU Deposits
350076 Miscellaneous Fees
350078 Laboratory Fees
350080 Late Fees
350082 Course Change Fees
350083 Payment Plan Fees
350084 Application Fees
350086 Housing Application Fee
350090 Degree Audit Fees
350094 Thesis & Microfilming
350095 Distance Ed Support Fees
350096 Distance Education Fees
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350097 Required Fees-Athletics
350098 Required Fees-Student Union
350099 Required Fees
350100 General Tuition
350200 Non-Resident Tuition
350999 Reclass of Required Fees

351000 Government Appropriations
351101 Morrill-Nelson
351102 Hatch
351103 Mclntire Stennis
351104 Animal Health
351105 Regional
351106 Smith Lever Regular
351107 Federal Smith-Lever 3(b)&(c)
351108 Federal Smith-Lever 3(d)
351109 USDA/EPA
351110 ARRA/SFSF

351200 State Appropriations
351120 General Support
351121 E&G Support for Self-Generated
351122 Bureau of Buildings Appropriations
351123 CARES Funding - COVID-19
351124 Educational Enhancement
351125 Off Campus Degree Granting
351126 Stennis Institute of Government
351127 Landscript
351130 Ms Alcohol Safety Education
351140 Ms State Chemical Laboratory
351141 Veterinary Medicine
351145 MSU Extension Service
351147 MS. Agr. & Forestry Experiment Stn
351148 Forest Products Laboratory
351149 Water Resources Research

351300 Other Appropriations
351198 Food and Beverage Tax
351199 County Tax

352000 Federal Grants & Contracts
352001 Department of Agriculture
352002 Department of Commerce
352003 Department of Defense
352005 Department of Education
352006 U.S. Small Business Administration
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352007 Department of Energy
352008 Dept of Housing & Urban Development
352009 Dept of Health & Human Services
352010 Dept of Homeland Security
352011 Department of Interior
352012 Department of Justice
352013 Department of Labor
352014 DOE/CARES-Emerg Student Aid(HEERF)
352015 DOE/CARES-Inst Discretion (HEERF)
352016 CARES-CRF
352017 Environmental Protection Agency
352019 National Aeronautics & Space Admin
352021 National Endowment for Arts
352022 National Endowment for Humanities
352023 National Science Foundation
352024 Office of Personnel Management
352025 Tennessee Valley Authority
352026 Department of Transportation
352028 AID
352029 NIH
352030 Appalachian Regional Commission
352031 Other Federal Grants & Contracts
352032 Reimbursement from Federal Agency
352098 Administrative Allowances
352099 Indirect Cost Recoveries
352998 Pell Revenue
352999 Capital Gifts and Grants

353000 State Grants & Contracts
353001 Arts Commission
353002 Department of Environmental Quality
353003 MS Dept of Rehabilitation Services
353004 Bureau of Buildings
353005 MS Authority for Educational TV
353006 MS Dept of Marine Resources
353007 MS State Personnel Board
353008 MS Dept of Wildlife,Fisheries,Parks
353009 Dept of Agriculture & Commerce
353010 MS Attorney General
353011 MS State Dept of Health
353012 Mississippi Development Authority
353013 Department of Education
353015 Department of Transportation
353016 MS Dept of Human Services
353017 MS Dept of Mental Health
353019 Department of Natural Resources
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354000

355000

353025
353032
353033
353035
353037
353039
353041
353042
353043
353501
353502
353503
353504
353505
353507
353509
353517
353519
353599

Highway Department

MS State Board of Examiners/LPC
Office of the Governor

MS Parks Commission

State Tax Commission

Vocational Rehabilitation
Vocational Rehab for the Blind
Meals for Million

Three Rivers

Institutions of Higher Learning
Mississippi State University

Ag & Forestry Experiment Station
Forest Products Lab

Cooperative Extension Service
College of Veterinary Medicine
Jackson State University
University of Mississippi
University of Southern Mississippi
Other State Grants & Contracts

Local Grants & Contracts

354001
354005
354006
354007

Cities & Municipalities

County and Local Schools

Other Local Grants and Contracts
Community Colleges

Private Gifts, Grants & Contracts

355001
355003
355005
355009
355043
355050
355060
355065
355070
355071
355072
355073
355101
355103
355105
355109
355201
355203
355205

Gifts - Alumni & Friends

Gifts - Business & Industry

Gifts - Foundations

Gifts -Public Service Organizations
International Gifts & Grants

Rice Promotion Board

Soybean Promotion Board
SEC/NCAA Special Assistance
Farm Trade Association

Cotton Foundation

Agronomy Weed

Cook Book - Pork Producers
Grants - Alumni & Friends

Grants - Business & Industry
Grants - Foundations
Grants-Public Service Organizations
Contracts - Alumni & Friends
Contracts - Business & Industry
Contracts - Foundations
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355207 Contracts - Health Organizations
355208 Contracts - State of Arkansas
355209 Contracts-Public Srvc Organizations
355501 Gifts/Other - Alumni & Friends
355503 Gifts/Other - Business & Industry
355505 Gifts/Other - Foundations
355509 Gifts/Other - Public Srve Organiztn
355599 Gifts - Capital Assets
355998 Administrative Allowances

356000 Endowment Income
356001 Endowment Income
356005 Gain on Investment

357000 Sales & Services
357001 Advertising
357003 Sales - Chemicals
357004 Ticket Reprinting Fees
357005 Ticket Advance
357006 NCAA Baseball Tournament
357007 Sales - Gate Receipts
357008 Game Guarantees
357009 Sales - Tickets-Concerts/Lectures
357010 Bowl Income
357011 Sales - Laundry & Dry Cleaning
357012 Washeteria (Coin-Op)
357013 Sales - Postage
357014 Conference Surplus
357015 Conference Bowl Shares
357016 Conference Championship
357017 NCAA/NIT Tournament
357018 Coast Basketball Tourney
357019 NCAA Academic Enhancement Fund
357020 NCAA Special Assist/Opportunity Fun
357021 Dining Services - Sales
357022 Dining Services - Cash Sales
357023 Dining Services - Meal Ticket Sales
357024 Dining Services - Catering Sales
357025 Dining Services - Other Sales
357026 Sales - Ag Communications
357027 Sales - Arts & Crafts
357028 Dining Services - NSF Moneymate
357029 Sales - Insignia Items
357030 Sales - Bookstores
357031 Away Game Ticket Sales
357032 SEC Network Distribution
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357033
357040
357041
357042
357045
357047
357048
357049
357050
357051
357053
357054
357055
357057
357059
357060
357061
357062
357063
357064
357065
357066
357069
357070
357073
357074
357075
357103
357104
357105
357106
357107
357108
357111
357112
357113
357114
357115
357116
357117
357201
357203
357204
357205
357207
357208

SEC Network Pay TV Distribution
Away Game FB Tickets

Riley Center Tours

Riley Center Gift Shop

Sales - Printing

Sales - Photocopies
Interlibrary Loan Charges
Sales - Chemical Analysis
Sales - Commencement Tapes
Sales - Duplicate Diplomas
Sales - Dairy Products

Sales - Shipping Revenue
Sales - Equipment

Sales - Farm Products

Sales - Flowers

Sales - Lumber & Pulpwood
Sales - Livestock

Sales - Aquaculture

Sales - Cotton

Sales - Poultry

Sales - Milk (Dairy Vending)
Sales - Meat Products

Sales - Publications

Sales - Service Station
Sales - General

Sales - Other Income

Sales - Maintenance Fees
Southeastern Conference
National Collegiate Athletic Assoc
Television

Radio

Commissions & Royalties
Sales - Books

Fees - Golfing Greens-Faculty/Staff
Fees - Recreation/Fitness
Fees - Registration

Fees - Golfing Greens-Students
Fees - Golfing Greens-Guests
Riley Center Memberships
Fees - Golf Lessons

Fees - Recreation (Union)
Fees - Laboratory & Testing
Fees - Orientation

Fees - Curation

Fees - Property Leases

Fees - Permits & Licenses
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357209
357210
357211
357212
357301
357303
357305
357306
357307
357405
357406
357407
357408
357409
357501
357511
357601
357603
357604
357605
357611
357612
357613
357614
357619
357620
357621
357702
357703
357706
357707
357708
357709
357710
357711
357712
357713
357714
357777
357778
357801
357803
357804
357805
357806
357807

Fees - Nursery & Kindergarten
Fees - Orientation (Credit Card)
Fees - Reading & Speech

Fees - Shuttle Services
Fines - General

Fines - Library

Fines - Traffic

Fines - Citations - T2 Collections
Fines - Lost Library Book
Outdoor Recreation

F/B Parking

M Bsktb Parking

Baseball Parking

Other Parking

Photo Income

Photo Income - ID Remakes

Rent - General

Rent - Dormitory/House/Apartment
Rent - Conferences/Clinics

Rent - Golf Carts

Rent - Facilities

Rent - MSU AgriCenter Events
Rent - Refrigerators

Rent - Facilities(<1 year)

Rent - Learning Media

Rent - Storage Space (Auxiliary)
Riley Center Conference Activities
Garbage Collection Service
Services - General
Services - Sanderson CC
Services - Sports (Intramurals)
Services - Animal Health Care
Sales - Dairy Manufacturing Plant
Sales - Food Science Club
Sales-Food Sci, Nutrition, and HP
Sales - MAFES Administration
Sales - Meats Laboratory

Sales - Poultry Science

Ticket Clearing

Student Ticket Clearing
Telephone - Local Service
Telephone - Long Distance

Data Networks Services
Telephone - Other

2FA Fob

Campus Card Equip - Internal Sales
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357808 Campus Card - Other
357809 Campus Card - AC
357810 Campus Card - POS
357890 Gross Sales
357891 Dues & Assessments (Registration)
357892 Contributions
357893 Bus Insurance
357894 Fees - Dues from Organizations
357895 Sales - Fund-Raising Events
357901 Concessions & Vending
357905 Transcripts
357908 Vending - Laundry
357909 Parking Privileges - Decals
357910 Multi-Space Pay stations CC Revenue
357911 Hospital Services
357912 Parking Garage OMAC North Revenue
357913 Employee Health-HIT'M Program
357914 Old Main PG Event and Res Rev
357915 Income - Cost Centers
357921 Income - Cost Centers - Livestock
357990 Enterprise Operations Surcharge
357999 Intercampus Sales and Services

358000 Other Income Sources

358001 Investment Income
358002 M.S.U. State Tag Sale Commissions
358003 Miscellaneous Income

358004 Interest Income

358005 NDSL Refund - Teacher Cancellation
358006 Bond Proceeds

358007 Reimbursement - Auxiliary

358008 Reimbursement - Restricted

358009 Prior Period Adjustments

358010 Perkins Collection Administration
358011 Technology Development Royalties
358012 Unrealized Gain on Investments
358013 Dividend Income

358014 Proceeds from Sale of Land

358015 Technology Development Patents
358016 Procurement Card Rebate

358017 Gain on Note Receivable

358018 Other Income (Perkins Late Charges)
358019 Actual Collection Cost Pd by Borrow
358020 Litigation Cost Pd by Borrower
358021 Other Income (Penalty Charges)
358022 Recovery of Interest on Theft
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358023 Gain - Early Extinguishment of Debt
358024 SEC Network Reimbursements
358025 Reimbursement - Designated
358026 Gain on Sale of Asset
358027 Credit Card Sales
358028 Proceeds from Insurance Claims
358029 Proceeds from Legal Settlements
358030 Interest Income- Leases
358031 Gain on Termination of Lease
358501 Fund Balance Applied
358998 Study Abroad Health Insurance
358999 Deposits for Student Health Ins

359000 Transfers In
359101 Grant & Contract Matching
359102 Debt Service
359103 Automated Grant & Contract Matching
359202 Transfers from Other Fund Types
359301 Within Fund Type Transfers
359302 Within Fund Matching
359351 Meridian Video Media w/in Fund Trns
359352 Vicksburg Video Media w/in Fnd Trns
359353 Stennis Video Media w/in Fund Trns
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