Mississippi State University Revenue Accounts List

Nevenue Accounts List		
350000	Tuition &	Fees
	350010	Tuition & Fees-Undergrad-Fall/Sprin
	350011	Tuition & Fees - Grad - Fall/Spring
	350012	Distance Lrning UG T&RF - E & G
	350013	Distance Lrning Grad T&RF - E&G
	350014	Veterinary Medicine Tuition
	350015	Registration/Scheduling Fees
	350016	Co-Op Fees
	350017	Co-Op Internship
	350018	Tuition & Fees UG Summer
	350019	Tuition & Fees GRAD Summer
	350020	Non-Resident Tuition-Undergrad Full
	350021	Non-Resident Tuition-Grad Full-time
	350022	N/R Tuition-Ugrad Summer
	350023	N/R Tuition-Grad Summer
	350025	International Admin Service Fee
	350026	Repatriation Fees
	350028	Distance Lrning UGRAD SUM-E & G
	350029	Distance Lrning Grad SUM - E&G
	350030	10% Independent Study-E&G
	350040	Tuition Assessed-Independent Study
	350041	High School Deposits
	350042	Distance Lrning-Ugrad-Fall/Spring
	350043	Distance Lrning-Grad-Fall/Spring
	350044	Distance Lrning-Ugrad-Summer
	350045	Distance Lrning-Grad-Summer
	350050	Branch Campus Fees
	350051	Meridian Tuition - Video Media
	350061	AOCE Tuition Assessed
	350062	Tuition Deposits
	350063	Cont Educ/Operations
	350064	Registration & N/C for Cont. Ed.
	350065	Tuition/Non-credit
	350067	Conferences/Clinics/Workshops
	350068	CEU Deposits
	350076	Miscellaneous Fees
	350078	Laboratory Fees
	350080	Late Fees
	350082	Course Change Fees
	350083	Payment Plan Fees
	350084	Application Fees
	350086	Housing Application Fee
	350090	Degree Audit Fees
	350094	Thesis & Microfilming
	350095	Distance Ed Support Fees
	350096	Distance Education Fees

Revenue Accounts List

350097	Required Fees-Athletics
350098	Required Fees-Student Union
350099	Required Fees
350100	General Tuition
350200	Non-Resident Tuition
350999	Reclass of Required Fees

351000 Government Appropriations

351101	Morrill-Nelson
351102	Hatch
351103	McIntire Stennis
351104	Animal Health
351105	Regional
351106	Smith Lever Regular
351107	Federal Smith-Lever 3(b)&(c)
351108	Federal Smith-Lever 3(d)
351109	USDA/EPA
351110	ARRA/SFSF

351200 State Appropriations

State Appropriations		
351120	General Support	
351121	E&G Support for Self-Generated	
351122	Bureau of Buildings Appropriations	
351123	CARES Funding - COVID-19	
351124	Educational Enhancement	
351125	Off Campus Degree Granting	
351126	Stennis Institute of Government	
351127	Landscript	
351130	Ms Alcohol Safety Education	
351140	Ms State Chemical Laboratory	
351141	Veterinary Medicine	
351145	MSU Extension Service	
351147	MS. Agr. & Forestry Experiment Stn	
351148	Forest Products Laboratory	
351149	Water Resources Research	

351300 Other Appropriations

351198	Food and Beverage Tax
351199	County Tax

352000 Federal Grants & Contracts

352001	Department of Agriculture
352002	Department of Commerce
352003	Department of Defense
352005	Department of Education
352006	U.S. Small Business Administration

Mississippi State University Revenue Accounts List

e Accounts List			
352007	Department of Energy		
352008	Dept of Housing & Urban Development		
352009	Dept of Health & Human Services		
352010	Dept of Homeland Security		
352011	Department of Interior		
352012	Department of Justice		
352013	Department of Labor		
352014	DOE/CARES-Emerg Student Aid(HEERF)		
352015	DOE/CARES-Inst Discretion (HEERF)		
352016	CARES-CRF		
352017	Environmental Protection Agency		
352019	National Aeronautics & Space Admin		
352021	National Endowment for Arts		
352022	National Endowment for Humanities		
352023	National Science Foundation		
352024	Office of Personnel Management		
352025	Tennessee Valley Authority		
352026	Department of Transportation		
352028	AID		
352029	NIH		
352030	Appalachian Regional Commission		
352031	Other Federal Grants & Contracts		
352032	Reimbursement from Federal Agency		
352098	Administrative Allowances		
352099	Indirect Cost Recoveries		
352998	Pell Revenue		
352999	Capital Gifts and Grants		

353000 State Grants & Contracts

353001	Arts Commission
353002	Department of Environmental Quality
353003	MS Dept of Rehabilitation Services
353004	Bureau of Buildings
353005	MS Authority for Educational TV
353006	MS Dept of Marine Resources
353007	MS State Personnel Board
353008	MS Dept of Wildlife, Fisheries, Parks
353009	Dept of Agriculture & Commerce
353010	MS Attorney General
353011	MS State Dept of Health
353012	Mississippi Development Authority
353013	Department of Education
353015	Department of Transportation
353016	MS Dept of Human Services
353017	MS Dept of Mental Health
353019	Department of Natural Resources

Revenue Accounts List

Revenue Accounts List			
	353025	Highway Department	
	353032	MS State Board of Examiners/LPC	
	353033	Office of the Governor	
	353035	MS Parks Commission	
	353037	State Tax Commission	
	353039	Vocational Rehabilitation	
	353041	Vocational Rehab for the Blind	
	353042	Meals for Million	
	353043	Three Rivers	
	353501	Institutions of Higher Learning	
	353502	Mississippi State University	
	353503	Ag & Forestry Experiment Station	
	353504	Forest Products Lab	
	353505	Cooperative Extension Service	
	353507	College of Veterinary Medicine	
	353509	Jackson State University	
	353517	University of Mississippi	
	353519	University of Southern Mississippi	
	353599	Other State Grants & Contracts	
354000	Local Grai	nts & Contracts	
	354001	Cities & Municipalities	
	354005	County and Local Schools	
	354006	Other Local Grants and Contracts	
	354007	Community Colleges	
355000	Private Gi	fts, Grants & Contracts	
	355001	Gifts - Alumni & Friends	
	355003	Gifts - Business & Industry	
	355005	Gifts - Foundations	
	355009	Gifts -Public Service Organizations	
	355043	International Gifts & Grants	
	355050	Rice Promotion Board	
	355060	Soybean Promotion Board	
	355060 355065	Soybean Promotion Board SEC/NCAA Special Assistance	
		-	
	355065	SEC/NCAA Special Assistance	
	355065 355070	SEC/NCAA Special Assistance Farm Trade Association	
	355065 355070 355071	SEC/NCAA Special Assistance Farm Trade Association Cotton Foundation	
	355065 355070 355071 355072	SEC/NCAA Special Assistance Farm Trade Association Cotton Foundation Agronomy Weed	
	355065 355070 355071 355072 355073	SEC/NCAA Special Assistance Farm Trade Association Cotton Foundation Agronomy Weed Cook Book - Pork Producers	
	355065 355070 355071 355072 355073 355101	SEC/NCAA Special Assistance Farm Trade Association Cotton Foundation Agronomy Weed Cook Book - Pork Producers Grants - Alumni & Friends	
	355065 355070 355071 355072 355073 355101 355103	SEC/NCAA Special Assistance Farm Trade Association Cotton Foundation Agronomy Weed Cook Book - Pork Producers Grants - Alumni & Friends Grants - Business & Industry	
	355065 355070 355071 355072 355073 355101 355103 355105	SEC/NCAA Special Assistance Farm Trade Association Cotton Foundation Agronomy Weed Cook Book - Pork Producers Grants - Alumni & Friends Grants - Business & Industry Grants - Foundations	
	355065 355070 355071 355072 355073 355101 355103 355105 355109	SEC/NCAA Special Assistance Farm Trade Association Cotton Foundation Agronomy Weed Cook Book - Pork Producers Grants - Alumni & Friends Grants - Business & Industry Grants - Foundations Grants-Public Service Organizations	
	355065 355070 355071 355072 355073 355101 355103 355105 355109 355201	SEC/NCAA Special Assistance Farm Trade Association Cotton Foundation Agronomy Weed Cook Book - Pork Producers Grants - Alumni & Friends Grants - Business & Industry Grants - Foundations Grants-Public Service Organizations Contracts - Alumni & Friends	

Revenue Accounts List

Endowment Income		
355998	Administrative Allowances	
355599	Gifts - Capital Assets	
355509	Gifts/Other - Public Srvc Organiztn	
355505	Gifts/Other - Foundations	
355503	Gifts/Other - Business & Industry	
355501	Gifts/Other - Alumni & Friends	
355209	Contracts-Public Srvc Organizations	
355208	Contracts - State of Arkansas	
355207	Contracts - Health Organizations	

356000 Endowment Income

356001	Endowment Income
356005	Gain on Investment

357000 Sales & Services

Sales & Services			
357001	Advertising		
357003	Sales - Chemicals		
357004	Ticket Reprinting Fees		
357005	Ticket Advance		
357006	NCAA Baseball Tournament		
357007	Sales - Gate Receipts		
357008	Game Guarantees		
357009	Sales - Tickets-Concerts/Lectures		
357010	Bowl Income		
357011	Sales - Laundry & Dry Cleaning		
357012	Washeteria (Coin-Op)		
357013	Sales - Postage		
357014	Conference Surplus		
357015	Conference Bowl Shares		
357016	Conference Championship		
357017	NCAA/NIT Tournament		
357018	Coast Basketball Tourney		
357019	NCAA Academic Enhancement Fund		
357020	NCAA Special Assist/Opportunity Fun		
357021	Dining Services - Sales		
357022	Dining Services - Cash Sales		
357023	Dining Services - Meal Ticket Sales		
357024	Dining Services - Catering Sales		
357025	Dining Services - Other Sales		
357026	Sales - Ag Communications		
357027	Sales - Arts & Crafts		
357028	Dining Services - NSF Moneymate		
357029	Sales - Insignia Items		
357030	Sales - Bookstores		
357031	Away Game Ticket Sales		
357032	SEC Network Distribution		

Revenue Accounts List

ue Account	S LISt
357033	SEC Network Pay TV Distribution
357040	Away Game FB Tickets
357041	Riley Center Tours
357042	Riley Center Gift Shop
357045	Sales - Printing
357047	Sales - Photocopies
357048	Interlibrary Loan Charges
357049	Sales - Chemical Analysis
357050	Sales - Commencement Tapes
357051	Sales - Duplicate Diplomas
357053	Sales - Dairy Products
357054	Sales - Shipping Revenue
357055	Sales - Equipment
357057	Sales - Farm Products
357059	Sales - Flowers
357060	Sales - Lumber & Pulpwood
357061	Sales - Livestock
357062	Sales - Aquaculture
357063	Sales - Cotton
357064	Sales - Poultry
357065	Sales - Milk (Dairy Vending)
357066	Sales - Meat Products
357069	Sales - Publications
357070	Sales - Service Station
357073	Sales - General
357074	Sales - Other Income
357075	Sales - Maintenance Fees
357103	Southeastern Conference
357104	National Collegiate Athletic Assoc
357105	Television
357106	Radio
357107	Commissions & Royalties
357108	Sales - Books
357111	Fees - Golfing Greens-Faculty/Staff
357112	Fees - Recreation/Fitness
357113	Fees - Registration
357114	Fees - Golfing Greens-Students
357115	Fees - Golfing Greens-Guests
357116	Riley Center Memberships
357117	Fees - Golf Lessons
357201	Fees - Recreation (Union)
357203	Fees - Laboratory & Testing
357204	Fees - Orientation
357205	Fees - Curation
357207	Fees - Property Leases
357208	Fees - Permits & Licenses

Revenue Accounts List

ie Account	ts List
357209	Fees - Nursery & Kindergarten
357210	Fees - Orientation (Credit Card)
357211	Fees - Reading & Speech
357212	Fees - Shuttle Services
357301	Fines - General
357303	Fines - Library
357305	Fines - Traffic
357306	Fines - Citations - T2 Collections
357307	Fines - Lost Library Book
357405	Outdoor Recreation
357406	F/B Parking
357407	M Bsktb Parking
357408	Baseball Parking
357409	Other Parking
357501	Photo Income
357511	Photo Income - ID Remakes
357601	Rent - General
357603	Rent - Dormitory/House/Apartment
357604	Rent - Conferences/Clinics
357605	Rent - Golf Carts
357611	Rent - Facilities
357612	Rent - MSU AgriCenter Events
357613	Rent - Refrigerators
357614	Rent - Facilities(<1 year)
357619	Rent - Learning Media
357620	Rent - Storage Space (Auxiliary)
357621	Riley Center Conference Activities
357702	Garbage Collection Service
357703	Services - General
357706	Services - Sanderson CC
357707	Services - Sports (Intramurals)
357708	Services - Animal Health Care
357709	Sales - Dairy Manufacturing Plant
357710	Sales - Food Science Club
357711	Sales-Food Sci, Nutrition, and HP
357712	Sales - MAFES Administration
357713	Sales - Meats Laboratory
357714	Sales - Poultry Science
357777	Ticket Clearing
357778	Student Ticket Clearing
357801	Telephone - Local Service
357803	Telephone - Long Distance
357804	Data Networks Services
357805	Telephone - Other
357806	2FA Fob
357807	Campus Card Equip - Internal Sales

Mississippi State University Revenue Accounts List

357808	Campus Card - Other
357809	Campus Card - AC
357810	Campus Card - POS
357890	Gross Sales
357891	Dues & Assessments (Registration)
357892	Contributions
357893	Bus Insurance
357894	Fees - Dues from Organizations
357895	Sales - Fund-Raising Events
357901	Concessions & Vending
357905	Transcripts
357908	Vending - Laundry
357909	Parking Privileges - Decals
357910	Multi-Space Pay stations CC Revenue
357911	Hospital Services
357912	Parking Garage OMAC North Revenue
357913	Employee Health-HIT'M Program
357914	Old Main PG Event and Res Rev
357915	Income - Cost Centers
357921	Income - Cost Centers - Livestock
357990	Enterprise Operations Surcharge
357999	Intercampus Sales and Services
Other Inc	ama Caumaaa

358000 **Other Income Sources**

358001	Investment Income
358002	M.S.U. State Tag Sale Commissions
358003	Miscellaneous Income
358004	Interest Income
358005	NDSL Refund - Teacher Cancellation
358006	Bond Proceeds
358007	Reimbursement - Auxiliary
358008	Reimbursement - Restricted
358009	Prior Period Adjustments
358010	Perkins Collection Administration
358011	Technology Development Royalties
358012	Unrealized Gain on Investments
358013	Dividend Income
358014	Proceeds from Sale of Land
358015	Technology Development Patents
358016	Procurement Card Rebate
358017	Gain on Note Receivable
358018	Other Income (Perkins Late Charges)
358019	Actual Collection Cost Pd by Borrow
358020	Litigation Cost Pd by Borrower
358021	Other Income (Penalty Charges)
358022	Recovery of Interest on Theft

Revenue Accounts List

358023	Gain - Early Extinguishment of Debt
358024	SEC Network Reimbursements
358025	Reimbursement - Designated
358026	Gain on Sale of Asset
358027	Credit Card Sales
358028	Proceeds from Insurance Claims
358029	Proceeds from Legal Settlements
358030	Interest Income- Leases
358031	Gain on Termination of Lease
358501	Fund Balance Applied
358998	Study Abroad Health Insurance
358999	Deposits for Student Health Ins

359000 Transfers In

359101	Grant & Contract Matching
359102	Debt Service
359103	Automated Grant & Contract Matching
359202	Transfers from Other Fund Types
359301	Within Fund Type Transfers
359302	Within Fund Matching
359351	Meridian Video Media w/in Fund Trns
359352	Vicksburg Video Media w/in Fnd Trns
359353	Stennis Video Media w/in Fund Trns

updated 01/11/24